FG1 Series Mechanical Variable
Area Flow Meters
The ProSense FG1 Series of mechanical variable area flow meters provides visual
indication of flow rate for water or petroleum based fluids. Constructed of high-
impact polysulfone plastic, these flow meters are available with 1/2”, 3/4” or 1”
NPT process connections and several easy to read flow scales in both gallons
per minute (GPM) and liters per minute (LPM). Their unique spring loaded
variable area design allows the FG1 series flow meters to be installed in-line in

Flow
Indicator
Flow Scale
Limit
Indicator
Sharp-edged
Orifice
ProSense FG1 Series Mechanical Variable Area Flow Meter Selection
Part No. Media Type Process Connection Measuring Range Quantity Weight (lbs) Price
FG1W-50BP-2
Water
1/2in female NPT
0.25 to 2.5 GPM (1 to 10 LPM) 1 1.0 $119.00
FG1W-50BP-4 0.5 to 4 GPM (2 to 15 LPM) 1 1.0 $119.00
FG1W-50BP-7 1 to 7 GPM (4 to 26 LPM) 1 1.0 $119.00
FG1W-50BP-10 1 to 10 GPM (4 to 35 LPM) 1 1.0 $119.00
FG1W-50BP-16 1 to 16 GPM (5 to 60 LPM) 1 1.0 $119.00
FG1W-75BP-2
3/4in male NPT
0.25 to 2.5 GPM (1 to 10 LPM) 1 1.0 $123.00
FG1W-75BP-4 0.5 to 4 GPM (2 to 15 LPM) 1 1.0 $123.00
FG1W-75BP-7 1 to 7 GPM (4 to 26 LPM) 1 1.0 $123.00
FG1W-75BP-10 1 to 10 GPM (4 to 35 LPM) 1 1.0 $123.00
FG1W-75BP-16 1 to 16 GPM (5 to 60 LPM) 1 1.0 $123.00
FG1W-75BP-18 3 to 18 GPM (15 to 65 LPM) 1 1.0 $123.00
FG1W-75BP-28 4 to 28 GPM (20 to 100 LPM) 1 1.0 $123.00
FG1W-100PP-2
1in male NPT
0.25 to 2.5 GPM (1 to 10 LPM) 1 0.5 $73.00
FG1W-100PP-4 0.5 to 4 GPM (2 to 15 LPM) 1 0.5 $73.00
FG1W-100PP-7 1 to 7 GPM (4 to 26 LPM) 1 0.5 $73.00
FG1W-100PP-10 1 to 10 GPM (4 to 35 LPM) 1 0.5 $73.00
FG1W-100PP-16 1 to 16 GPM (5 to 60 LPM) 1 0.5 $73.00
FG1W-100PP-18 3 to 18 GPM (15 to 65 LPM) 1 0.5 $73.00
FG1W-100PP-28 4 to 28 GPM (20 to 100 LPM) 1 0.5 $73.00
Variable Area Flow Meter Measuring Principle
www.automationdirect.com Flow Sensors tFLS-46
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

Fittings (1/2 and 3/4 NPT models) C360 Brass
Non-wetted
Limit Indicator Polypropylene
Scale Polyester
Calibration Fluid
Oil 0.876 specific gravity, 32 cSt viscosity
Water 1.0 specific gravity, 1.0 cSt viscosity
ProSense FG1 Series Mechanical Variable Area Flow Meter Selection (continued)
Part No. Media Type Process Connection Measuring Range Quantity Weight (lbs) Price
FG1P-50BP-2
Oil
1/2in female NPT
0.25 to 2.5 GPM (1 to 10 LPM) 1 1.0 $125.00
FG1P-50BP-4 0.5 to 4 GPM (2 to 15 LPM) 1 1.0 $125.00
FG1P-50BP-7 1 to 7 GPM (4 to 26 LPM) 1 1.0 $125.00
FG1P-50BP-10 1 to 10 GPM (4 to 35 LPM) 1 1.0 $125.00
FG1P-50BP-16 1 to 16 GPM (5 to 60 LPM) 1 1.0 $125.00
FG1P-75BP-2
3/4in male NPT
0.25 to 2.5 GPM (1 to 10 LPM) 1 1.0 $131.00
FG1P-75BP-4 0.5 to 4 GPM (2 to 15 LPM) 1 1.0 $131.00
FG1P-75BP-7 1 to 7 GPM (4 to 26 LPM) 1 1.0 $131.00
FG1P-75BP-10 1 to 10 GPM (4 to 35 LPM) 1 1.0 $131.00
FG1P-75BP-16 1 to 16 GPM (5 to 60 LPM) 1 1.0 $131.00
FG1P-75BP-18 3 to 18 GPM (15 to 65 LPM) 1 1.0 $131.00
FG1P-75BP-28 4 to 28 GPM (20 to 100 LPM) 1 1.0 $131.00
FG1P-100PP-2
1in male NPT
0.25 to 2.5 GPM (1 to 10 LPM) 1 0.5 $79.00
FG1P-100PP-4 0.5 to 4 GPM (2 to 15 LPM) 1 0.5 $79.00
FG1P-100PP-7 1 to 7 GPM (4 to 26 LPM) 1 0.5 $79.00
FG1P-100PP-10 1 to 10 GPM (4 to 35 LPM) 1 0.5 $79.00
FG1P-100PP-16 1 to 16 GPM (5 to 60 LPM) 1 0.5 $79.00
FG1P-100PP-18 3 to 18 GPM (15 to 65 LPM) 1 0.5 $79.00
FG1P-100PP-28 4 to 28 GPM (20 to 100 LPM) 1 0.5 $79.00
www.automationdirect.com Flow Sensors tFLS-47
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405